


[image: ][image: ] Bachelor of Advanced Science
    
    Aquaculture
    
    Chemistry
    Earth Sciences
    Marine Biology
    Mathematics
    Molecular & Cell Biology
    Physics
    Zoology & Ecology

Bachelor of Engineering
    
    Chemical
    Civil
    Electrical
    Mechanical

Sean Connolly

Kate Hutson*Away until Feb 12 
Kyall Zenger*Acting to Feb 12
Murray Davies
Jan Huizenga
Orpha Bellwood
Shaun Belward
Alan Baxter
Peter Ridd
Ben Hirsch 
  
  Rabin Tuladhar

Madoc Sheehan
Siva Sivakugan
Ahmad Zahedi
Wenxian Lin

Sean.Connolly@jcu.edu.au

Kate.Hutson@jcu.edu.au
Kyall.Zenger@jcu.edu.au Murray.Davies@jcu.edu.au
Jan.Huizenga@jcu.edu.au
Orpha.Bellwood@jcu.edu.au
Shaun.Belward@jcu.edu.au
Alan.Baxter@jcu.edu.au
Peter.Ridd@jcu.edu.au
  Ben.Hirsch@jcu.edu.au
  
  Rabin.Tuladhar@jcu.edu.au

Madoc.Sheehan@jcu.edu.au
Siva.Sivakugan@jcu.edu.au
Ahmad Zahedi@jcu.edu.au
Wenxian.Lin@jcu.edu.au 

Bach. of Environmental Practice
    
    Biodiversity & Assessment
    Corporate Environmental
    Land & Water
      Urban Design
      Marine & Coastal-Discontinued

Bachelor of Geology 


Bachelor of Marine Science






2018 Flyers vs 3.docx
David King
  
  Ben Hirsch
Yetta Gurtner
Scott Smithers
Yetta Gurtner



  Jan Huizenga


Peter Ridd



David.King@jcu.edu.au
  
  Ben.Hirsch@jcu.edu.au
Yetta.Gurtner@jcu.edu.au
Scott.Smithers@jcu.edu.au
Yetta.Gurtner@jcu.edu.au



  Jan.Huizenga@jcu.edu.au


 Peter.Ridd@jcu.edu.au














College of Science & Engineering
Undergrad Course & Major Coordinators
.
Townsville
Please use these addresses to book phone, SKYPE or in-person appointments with a CSE course or major coordinator
 

	Bachelor of Planning
    Advising & Appointments

Bachelor of Science
    
    Aquaculture
    
    Chemistry
    Earth Sciences
    Marine Biology
    Mathematics
    Molecular & Cell Biology
    Physics
    Zoology & Ecology



Diploma of Higher Ed. (Sci.)
    Advising for Science and all undecided students. You will also have advisors in the DHE program. 

Other CSE Support Services

1st Yr Experience Coordinators
    Bio Sciences & Env Man
    Earth Sciences
    Eng. & Phys. Science
    
    
1st Yr Student Support Officers
BS, EV, EA, SC
EG, MA, CH, PH


CSE Academic Services
    Team Leader
    Academic Services Officer
    Academic Services Officer
    Academic Services Officer
    Academic Services Officer
    Academic Services Assist.





	David King
Yetta Gurtner

Heather Robson

Kate Hutson*Away until Feb 12
Kyall Zenger*Acting to Feb 12
Murray Davies
Jan Huizenga
Orpha Bellwood
Shaun Belward
Alan Baxter
Peter Ridd
Ben Hirsch 




Kate Sheppard
Yetta Gurtner








Janine Sheaves
Jan Huizenga
Patrick Higgins



Kate Gegg
Hannah Seligmann
 


Bec Steele
Jamie Stayte
Alaina Jones
Bronwyn Murray
Melissa Norton
Dot Cunningham




	[image: ]David.King@jcu.edu.au
Yetta.Gurtner@jcu.edu.au

Heather.Robson@jcu.edu.au

Kate.Hutson@jcu.edu.au
Kyall.Zenger@jcu.edu.au Murray.Davies@jcu.edu.au
Jan.Huizenga@jcu.edu.au
Orpha.Bellwood@jcu.edu.au
Shaun.Belward@jcu.edu.au
Alan.Baxter@jcu.edu.au
Peter.Ridd@jcu.edu.au
Ben.Hirsch@jcu.edu.au



Kate.Sheppard@jcu.edu.au
Yetta.Gurtner@jcu.edu.au









Janine.Sheaves@jcu.edu.au
Jan.Huizenga@jcu.edu.au
Patrick.Higgins@jcu.edu.au



cse.studentsupport1@jcu.edu.au
cse.studentsupport2@jcu.edu.au



cse.academicservices@jcu.edu.au



College of Science & Engineering
Subject Assessments & Equivalencies by Discipline






Aquaculture		        	 AQ-Level 1-3				Kate Hutson*Away until Feb
										Kyall Zenger*Acting to Feb
					  AQ-Level 5 Postgrad			Chaoshu Zeng
Chemistry			 CH-TSV Level 1-3			Murray Davies
		       			 CH-CNS Level 1-3			Mike Liddell
Engineering			 EG, EE, ME, CL, 	 	Rabin Tuladhar
					 CS, CC-Level 1-3              
Env. Management	 EV-TSV Level 1-3			Yetta Gurtner
					 EV-CNS Level 1-3			Colin Macgregor
					 EV-TSV & CNS Level 5 Postgrad         Amy Diedrich	
Geoscience	 		 EA-TSV				Jan Huizenga
					 EA-CNS                     			Paul Nelson
					 EA-TSV Level 5 Postgrad		Christa Placzek
					 EA-CNS Level 5 Postgrad		Paul Nelson
Marine Biology		 MB- Level 1-3			Orpha Bellwood
					 MB-Level 5 Postgrad			Naomi Gardiner
Math	  			 MA-TSV & CNS Level 1-5        	Shaun Belward
          				 includes SC1102/SC1109/SC2202/SC2209
Molecular & Cell Bio      BC, BM-TSV & CNS Level 1-5	Alan Baxter			 
Physics                   	 PH TSV & CNS Level 1-5		Peter Ridd
Zoology & Ecology	 BZ, BS-TSV Level 1-3		Ben Hirsch 
					 BZ, BS-CNS Level 1-3		Tasmin Rymer
					 BZ, BS-TSV Level 5 Postgrad           Lin Schwarzkopf
					 BZ, BS-CNS Level 5 Postgrad          Brad Congdon*Away until Aug
Tasmin Rymer*Acting until Aug
[bookmark: _GoBack]Complex Assessment Issues   			         Heather Robson





To request subject outlines please email:            cse.academicservices@jcu.edu.au
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2018 TSV UG Course & Major Coordinators vs 5.docx
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